 13.60
345
 6.12
155
  4.38
111
 11.56
294

 TC    = TOUCH/CONNECTED
 PV1200  - X
HOW TO ORDER
  MODEL
 PV1200 = 12.3" DISPLAY
B
B
B
B
AA
B
2 3 4
4321
1
78-02-0117 B-
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
5 6
C
D
C
D
65
2 OF 4
SHEET
1:1 AND NOTED
78-02-011778020117 B-78020117.SLDASM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS, PV1200
DISPLAY
CAD FILE
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
DIMENSIONING AND
TOLERANCING PER ASME
Y14.5 - 2009 APPLY.
A3
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
SHEET SIZESCALE
METRIC
23-POS CONNECTOR-A
PIN #
FUNCTION
BASE T TC
1 Digital Input1
2 Analog Input 3
3 Analog Input 2
4 Analog Input 1
5 CAN 1 Low
6 CAN 1 High
7 Battery
8 Ground
9 Analog Input 3 Ground
10 Analog Input 2 Ground
11 Analog Input 1 Ground
12 Digital Input 3
13 Digital Input 2
14 Frequency Output 1
15 Ignition Input
16 No Connect
17 No Connect
18 CAN 2 Low
19 CAN 2 High
20 Digital Input 4
21 Digital Input 5
22 Digital Output
23 Frequency Output 2
23-POS CONNECTOR-B
PIN #
FUNCTION
BASE T TC
1 Video Input 1
2 Video Input 2
3 Video Input 3